Product ID EBB-T40

EBB-T40 Battery Cabinet

M“HT

Mechanical Drawing

960

BTy

Technical Specifications

Battery
Quantity

Diagram

43

1523

Key Features

Width(mm)
Depth(mm)
Height(mm)

Net Weight(kg)
Gross Weight(kg)

960
820
1523
75
96

100AH/120AH 407*176*136(L*W*H)
40PCS
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